



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 756/2016**

KINGSLEY CHINEDU UDEOFOR

..... Appellant

Through: None.

versus

STATE (NCT OF DELHI)

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Shoaib Haider, APP for the State
with SI Rohit, P.S.: Crime Branch.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

29.03.2023

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 8th August 2023.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MARCH 29, 2023/st